Seite: 1 0f 2

Platz | StartNr
Klasse: Enduro 1

1 &00
475
3 40
4 g
3 240
£ 243
Klasse: Enduro 2
1 192
26
3 506
4 523
3 39
f 529
7 a7
g 2435
a g5
Klasse: Enduro 3
1 G515
531
3 5301
4 201
3 a1
f 195
Klasse: Enduro 4
1 221
2 | 44
Klasse: Enduro 5
1 525
2 225

Klasse: Enduro 6
1 505

Name

Gléckner
Ruhle
Heinemann
rhlimann
Lassmann

Lassmann

Braulie
Mange
Krewuzer
Heinze
Teichrnann
Fleischrnann
Anemiller
Makerne

Lange

Arnold
Beversdiarfer
Zill

Andreas
Dorner

kianig

Holzbrecher

LipFert

klein

Unger

anausch

Vorname Verein

Markin
Doaniel
Denis
Thomas
Thomas

Andreas

Denis

Toni

klaus
Christoph-
Bernd
Michael
Marcus
Fred
PrarkHarhs
Danny

Marcel

Thomas
Christian
77
Mlicks:
Sarnel

Christoph

Mathias

Marco

Toni

Martin

Enrico

Endergebnis

Vorgabe | Runden | SoPrfgen [SoPrfgen2
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DK

o ol ol o o o o O o Lo T e Y s T s R o
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GesFz

01:55:05
01:44:45
01:45:16
01:57:20
00:52:30
a0:53:20

01:56:52
01:55:09
01:45:51
0Z:00:59
01:05:57
00:42:51
00:44:353
00:24:23
ao:z25:52

01:51:29
01:56:355
01:40:44
01:41:52
0Z:01:57
0Z:035:43

01:53:39
oo:4z:19

01:42:16
0312

01:58:10

SoPrfgFz

a0:00:00
a0:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
Q00000

Q00000
a0:00:00
a0:00:00
a0:00:00
a0:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
Q00000

Q00000
a0:00:00
a0:00:00
a0:00:00
a0:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Strafzeit

o:o0:aa
Qo:00:aa
o:00:aa
o:00:aa
00000
Qo:o0:a0

Qo:o0:a0
Qo:o0:aa
o:o0:aa
o:o0:aa
Qo:00:aa
o:00:aa
o:00:aa
00000
Qo:o0:a0

Qo:o0:a0
Qo:o0:aa
o:o0:aa
o:o0:aa
Qo:00:aa
o:00:aa

o:00:aa
o:00:aa

o:00:aa
00000

00000

Druck: 27.07.2013 / 18:40

Zielzeit Wertungszeit

17:34:05 01:59:05
17:20:45 01:44:45
17:19:16 01:45:16
1713420 01:5%:20
18:31:30 00:52:30
1a:32:i20 0o0:53:20

1725852 01:56:52
17:335:09 01:55:09
17:158:51 01:45:51
1713059 0z:00:59
16:36:57 01:05:37
16:20:51 004251
16:16:353 004433
15156128 00iz4:23
15:55:52 o255z

172229 01:51:29
17:32:55 01:56:35
17:17:44 01:40:44
171152 01:41:52
17:335:57 0z:01:37
17:40:43 0z:03:43

17:23:39 01:53:39
18:15:19 o219

17:16:16 014216
15:54:12 ooiz31z

1713210 01:58:10



Seite: 2 of 2 Endergebnis Druck: 27.07.2013 / 18:40

\_Platz | StartNr | Name Vorname Verein | Vorgabe | Runden |SoPrfgen |SoPrfgen2| DK | GesFz SoPrfgFz Strafzeit Zielzeit Wertungszeit
2 7 Probst Raocca = 1] 01:49:41 0o:0o:0a 00:00:00 172741 01:49:41
3 101 |Richker Fanny 5 1] o1:51:09 00:00:00 000000 17:30:09 01:51:09
4 797 | Gever Jerrit = 1] 01:51:59 00:00:00 00:a0:00 17:28:59 01:51:5%9

Klasse: Enduro 7

1 3 Lenkewitz LIIF 3 0 01:53:43 a0;o0:0a 000000 1712543 01:53:43

2 04 |Flatt Thomas 4 0 01:32:44 Q0;00; 00 Qo a0:00 17:111:44 01:32:44

3 625 | Herklotz Hans-_ 4 0 01:34:22 Q00000 QG a0:00 171122 013422

4 67 Wachter llll-lanl_'l-shlm 4 0 01:50:32 a0:o0:0a 0o:a0:00 17:26:32 01:50:32
Klasse: Enduro 8

1 539 | Hoembke/Streubel ThomasReik. 6 n 01:59:04 00:00:00 00:00:00 17:37:04 01:59:04

2 &0 kretzschmar | Harkig Maria | Kai 2] 1] (V=R 000000 00:a0:00 173816 0Le: 16

3 214 |Pensold [ Dick Jens_,l' 5 i} 0z:01:00 00:00:00 0o:00:00 17:358:00 0z:01:00

4 553  |Burschkat [ Spablholz ES.:';'EEJ 3 i} 01:26:51 00:00:00 0o:00:00 16:59:51 01:26:51
Klasse: Enduro 9 ke

1 527 | Schirwitz farwin 3 0 01:55:03 a0:00:00 Qo:00:aa 17:32:08 01:58:03

Klasse: unbekannt
1 3406 | unbekannt - 1 ] 00z2:43 0o 00; 00 00:00:00 15:52:43 00:22:43



